SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Diary No(s). 41652/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/08/2014 in LPA No. 278/2014 04/08/2014 in LPA No. 649/2014 04/08/2014 in LPA No. 650/2014 04/08/2014 in LPA No. 655/2014 04/08/2014 in LPA No. 251/2014 04/08/2014 in LPA No. 741/2014 04/08/2014 in LPA No. 661/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

SATBIR SINGH AND ORS. ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS. ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 03/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner(s) to comply with the default pointed out by the Registry in the Office Report dated 21.1.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER